DA32W900C2036-3001
Constant Current
Efficiency >80%
Power Factor >0.90
Case TC 90°C Max.
Protection Input / Output
Storage -30°C / +90°C
Humidity 95% RH Max.
IP Rating IP64
Class Class 2 Power Supply
Dimming ELV, TRIAC
Output Voltage or
Constant Current 900mA
FEATURES
• Fully dimmable with ELV & TRIAC dimmers
• Flicker free dimming
• Title 24 compliant
• Isolated output power per NEC and UL safety
   requirements
• UL & ETL recognized/listed, meets UL 8750, 1310
   requirements
• Aluminum casing for optimal heat dissipation
• Auto-reset; short circuit, overload and thermal
   protection
• Low profile, small form factor, junction box
   mountable
• Class 2 power supply
• Efficient, High power factor >0.90
R
®
Part 15 Class B
Compliant
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
DA32W900C2036-3001 Spec Sheet
Revised 09/19/23
Page 1 of 2
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTANT CURRENT
Model Number Input Voltage Wattage Output Voltage Output Current Available
Form Factor
DA32W900C2036-3001
120V AC
0.35A 32W 20 - 36V DC LED 900mA T41
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
DA32W900C2036-3001 Spec Sheet
Revised 09/19/23
Page 2 of 2
MECHANICAL SPECS
REMOTE ENCLOSURE
FORM FACTOR DIMENSIONS
T41 110 (95) x 55 x 25mm
Model # FORM FACTOR DIMENSIONS
LDA32W900C2036RE-3001 G2 233.1 x 85.5 x 48.9mm
110mm
25mm
55mm
95mm
WHT N
INPUT
BLK L
OUTPUT
RED: LED+
BLUE: LED-
233.1mm
85.5mm
48.9mm
R